Limietwedstrijd Lange Baan Eindhoven

Eindhoven, 17-2-2019

Programmanr. 5
17-2-2019 - 13:30

Meisjes, 50m rugslag

Minioren 5 en later
Startlijst

Serielvanl

2 Silve Janssen

3 Jaylynn Troost

4 Lesley van den Elzen
5 Marit de Wilde

6 Luna Dictus

ZPC Nederweert
ZPC Numansdorp
Zeester Meerval
ZPC Numansdorp
De Wildert

57.28
45.46
56.31
1:01.74

200901420
200901932
200800140
200900916
200803512

Splash Meet Manager, 11.57964

Registered to Regio Zuid
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